DECEMBER 2019
DAY  ELEV
1 233594
2 233597
3 233592
4 233587
5 2,335.80
6 233598
7 233655
8 233673
9 233676
10 2,336.80
11 2,336.91
12 2,337.03
13 2,337.19
14 2,337.31
15 2,337.39
16 2,337.45
17 2,337.48
18 2,337.51
19  2,337.62
20 2337.72
21 2,337.80
22 2,337.93
23 2,338.00
24 2,338.06
25 2,338.12
26 2,338.16
27 2,338.18
28  2,338.18
29  2,338.20
30 2,338.13
31 2,337.96
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

STORAGE
1000 ACRE-FEET
IN LAKE CHANGE
1,928.0
1,928.3 +0.3
1,928.8 +0.4
1,928.0 -0.7
1,927.3 -0.7
1,926.4 -1.0
1,928.9 +2.5
1,937.0 +8.1
1,939.5 +2.6
1,940.0 +0.4
1,940.5 +0.6
1,942.1 +1.6
1,943.8 +1.7
1,946.1 +2.3
1,947.8 +1.7
1,948.9 +1.1
1,949.8 +0.9
1,950.2 +0.4
1,950.6 +0.4
1,952.2 +1.6
1,953.6 +1.4
1,954.8 +1.1
1,956.6 +1.9
1,957.6 +1.0
1,958.5 +0.9
1,959.4 +0.9
1,959.9 +0.6
1,960.2 +0.3
1,960.2 +0.0
1,960.5 +0.3
1,959.5 -1.0
1,957.1 -2.4
+29.2
+29,200

TRINITY LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

COMPUTED*
INFLOW POWER
CFS.
785 642
625 387
417 765
359 710
427 918
1,504 205
4,287 209
1,955 667
1,023 795
744 412
1,022 193
1,111 251
1,430 275
1,155 292
857 277
645 209
531 277
490 274
1,225 375
1,080 344
852 277
1,266 251
763 259
642 208
643 209
515 209
494 345
346 346
608 409
382 888
383 1,607
28,566 13,485
56,661 26,747

RELEASE - C.F.S.

SPILL
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Table 4

RUN DATE: January 16, 2020

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

26,747 OUTLET
0 TOTAL

SUMMARY

0
26,747

EVAPORATION
OUTLET C.FS. INCHES
@
0 0 .00
0 25 .06
0 8 .02
0 4 .01
0 8 .02
0 17 .04
0 0 .00
0 0 .00
0 13 .03
0 46 11
0 42 .10
0 0 .00
0 4 .01
0 0 .00
0 4 .01
0 4 .01
0 38 .09
0 0 .00
0 59 .14
0 17 .04
0 0 .00
0 80 .19
0 0 .00
0 0 .00
0 0 .00
0 17 .04
0 4 .01
0 0 .00
0 55 .13
0 0 .00
0 4 .01
0 449 1.07
0 891
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = 6.48
JULY 1, 2019 TO DATE= 9.42

OCT 1, 2019 TO DATE= 7.96

PRECIP

INCHES
)



